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Manager: Adam Levitt

Business Purpose: tires for Prius and wiper blade
Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: {b2503

Card Name: Firstrust Bank

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $107.78

Card Purchase Date: Feb-19-2020

Same Expense Code Per Property?: Yes
Same Description Per Property?: Yes
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code
Building Allocation Property Prqperty Expense Code Name
Cost Unit# Code
Method
Academia  Split $9.80 57148  Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Suites Evenly

Code
Desc

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

Expense
Code
Cost

$9.80



Enclaves

Fountain
Gardens

Gateway
Towers

Joshua
House

Longwood
Manor

Olney
Plaza

Haverford
Court

York
North
(YONO)

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

57148

57148

57148

57148

57148

57148

57148

57148

Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80



York
House
(South)

7400
Roosevelt

Split
Evenly

Split
Evenly

$9.80

$9.78

57148

57148

Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Automobile-Repairs/LIMO

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

Tires
for
Prius

wiper
blade

$9.80

$9.78



